Bus

Rail S6

Direction
Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

35 stops

Open route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Grafing Stadt

Grafing Bahnhof

Kirchseeon

Eglharting

Zorneding

Baldham

Vaterstetten

Haar

Gronsdorf

Trudering

Miinchen-Berg am Laim

Minchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost

Munchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Miinchen Marienplatz

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbrlicke

Munchen Donnersbergerbricke

Go to website

Route schedule
Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

Monday 05:54-22:54
Tuesday 05:54-22:54
Wednesday 05:54-22:54
Thursday 05:54-22:54
Friday 05:54-21:54
Saturday 06:54-22:54
Sunday 06:54-22:54
Route info

Direction: Ebersberg(Oberbay)
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

| { Moo sbuirg
Aichach / . anuder Isar WV
3 g 2 3
n -
Ir \ Freising
I . A 4
g Markt Indersdorf Wil = Taufkirchen
3 » ) k A (Vils)
b / .}}" I.' Erding
A /AN | Darfen
-nn\.\h Dachali J Garching g
e 5 W bei Munchen
e . | !
OHERErE e gl U f o
. Feldbruck SOy, (VoEUnterfehiring v
Furstenfeldbruck \\ .f ! il
o !I ¥ _I__.P.Dlﬁ_g i Haag in Oberbayerr
Germerin, o ;
e i =
v i Y : b — 4
: Uirterhaching. : ; Senastburg
3 pa il 2 Rﬁ] bei am Inn
+ Oberhaching | | h "-!'_“L'” |
e " X /
Dieken am N
Ammerses g | % \-
Waolfratshausen Wi g | Bad-El
] EIEN Holzkirchen. __ Bruckmuhl ""—r i §
weilheim e CEE D RnsPnlheim Prien a
in Dne?haye|'|1 Y
e Bl { F
Gheibenbeng Miesbach Raupling
Fenzberg Harolz Hausham ;\
’ Tegernsee Yy
Murnau am _/ Lenggries \
7 Staffelsee ' © OpenStreetMap contributors
s BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Westkreuz

Lochham

Gréfelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing



Direction

Starnberg — Ebersberg

32 stops

Open route schedule

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Grafelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Pasing

Minchen-Laim

Munchen Hirschgarten

Mulnchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Minchen Hbf (tief)

Minchen Karlsplatz

Mlnchen Marienplatz

Muinchen Isartor

Munchen Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

Mulnchen Leuchtenbergring

Munchen-Berg am Laim

Trudering

Gronsdorf

Haar

Vaterstetten

Route schedule
Starnberg — Ebersberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Starnberg
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

21:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Baldham

Zorneding

Eglharting

Kirchseeon

Grafing Bahnhof

Grafing Stadt

Ebersberg



Direction
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof — Niirnberg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Emskirchen Bahnhof

Hagenblchach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Unterflrberg

Furth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

12:43

12:43

12:43

12:43

12:43

12:43

12:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

21:36

21:36

21:36

21:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

35 stops

Open route schedule

Tutzing

Feldafing

Possenhofen

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Gréfelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Pasing

Minchen-Laim

Mulnchen Hirschgarten

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Miinchen Marienplatz

Munchen Isartor

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Trudering

Route schedule
Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tutzing
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

05:41-23:44

01:04-23:44

01:04-23:44

01:04-23:44

01:04-18:44

07:04-16:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Gronsdorf

Haar

Vaterstetten

Baldham

Zorneding

Eglharting

Kirchseeon

Grafing Bahnhof

Grafing Stadt

Ebersberg(Oberbay)



Direction
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof — Niirnberg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Emskirchen Bahnhof

Hagenblchach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Unterflrberg

Furth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

06:55-19:41

06:55-19:41

06:55-19:41

06:55-19:41

06:55-19:41

06:43-19:41

06:43-19:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Markt Bibart — Nurnberg Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Markt Bibart

Neustadt (A.) Bahnhof

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Emskirchen Bahnhof

Hagenblichach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Unterflrberg

Firth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Markt Bibart — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Markt Bibart
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

04:38

04:38

04:38

04:38

04:38-04:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Miinchen Ost — Tutzing

22 stops

Open route schedule

Muinchen Ost

Munchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Milnchen Marienplatz

Munchen Karlsplatz

Minchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Mulnchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Westkreuz

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing

Route schedule
Minchen Ost — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miinchen Ost
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

00:41-01:21

00:41-01:21

00:41-01:21

00:41-01:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction Route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Starnberg Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Starnberg
32 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Wednesday -
Grafing Stadt

Thursday -
Grafing Bahnhof

Friday -
Kirchseeon
Eglharting Saturday 07:14-20:02
Zorneding Sunday 07:14-20:02
Baldham

Route info
Vaterstetten Direction: Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Stops: 32
Haar

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min
Gronsdorf
Trudering

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Miinchen Marienplatz

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Westkreuz


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg



Direction

Starnberg — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

32 stops

Open route schedule

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Grafelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Pasing

Minchen-Laim

Munchen Hirschgarten

Mulnchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Minchen Hbf (tief)

Minchen Karlsplatz

Mlnchen Marienplatz

Muinchen Isartor

Munchen Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

Mulnchen Leuchtenbergring

Munchen-Berg am Laim

Trudering

Gronsdorf

Haar

Vaterstetten

Route schedule
Starnberg — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Starnberg
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

21:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Baldham

Zorneding

Eglharting

Kirchseeon

Grafing Bahnhof

Grafing Stadt

Ebersberg(Oberbay)



Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

18:36

18:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Miinchen Ost — Tutzing

22 stops

Open route schedule

Muinchen Ost

Munchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Milnchen Marienplatz

Munchen Karlsplatz

Minchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Mulnchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Westkreuz

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing

Route schedule
Minchen Ost — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miinchen Ost
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

+1
23:21-00:01

+1
23:21-00:01

+1
23:21-00:01

23:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (A) Bahnhof Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (A) Bahnhof
10 stops Monday 22:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:38
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 22:38
Furth(Bay)Hbf

Thursday 22:38
Unterfurberg

Friday 22:38
Furth-Burgfarrnbach
Siegelsdorf Saturday 22:38
Puschendorf Sunday 22:38
Hagenblichach )

Route info
Emskirchen Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

) i Stops: 10

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
Neustadt (A) Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

07:36-19:36

07:36-19:36

07:36-19:36

07:36-19:36

07:36-19:36

09:36

09:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof — Niirnberg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Emskirchen Bahnhof

Hagenblchach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Unterflrberg

Furth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

15:43-21:43

15:43-21:43

15:43-21:43

15:43-21:43

15:43-21:43

15:43-21:43

15:43-21:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday -
Flrth(Bay)Hbf

Thursday —
Unterfurberg

Friday —
Furth-Burgfarrnbach
Siegelsdorf Saturday 01:39
Puschendorf Sunday 01:39
Hagenblichach )

Route info
Emskirchen Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

. . Stops: 10

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

10:36

10:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

35 stops

Open route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Grafing Stadt

Grafing Bahnhof

Kirchseeon

Eglharting

Zorneding

Baldham

Vaterstetten

Haar

Gronsdorf

Trudering

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Miinchen Marienplatz

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Westkreuz

Route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ebersberg(Oberbay)
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

00:02-22:02

00:02-22:02

00:02-22:02

00:02-22:02

00:02-21:02

04:42-21:02

00:02-22:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing



Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

10:36

10:36

10:36

10:36

10:36

18:36

18:36-20:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

20:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (A) Bahnhof Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (A) Bahnhof
10 stops Monday 06:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:37
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 06:37
Flrth(Bay)Hbf

Thursday 06:37
Unterfurberg

Friday 06:37
Furth-Burgfarrnbach
Siegelsdorf Saturday 06:37
Puschendorf Sunday 06:37
Hagenblichach )

Route info
Emskirchen Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

) i Stops: 10

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
Neustadt (A) Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Markt Bibart — Nurnberg Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Markt Bibart

Neustadt (A.) Bahnhof

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Emskirchen Bahnhof

Hagenblichach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Unterflrberg

Firth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Markt Bibart — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Markt Bibart
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

05:36

05:36

05:36

05:36

05:36-05:44

05:36-05:44

05:36-05:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

35 stops

Open route schedule

Tutzing

Feldafing

Possenhofen

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Gréfelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Pasing

Minchen-Laim

Mulnchen Hirschgarten

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Miinchen Marienplatz

Munchen Isartor

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Trudering

Route schedule
Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tutzing
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

05:04

05:04

05:04-21:24

05:04-21:24

05:04-21:24

05:04

05:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Gronsdorf

Haar

Vaterstetten

Baldham

Zorneding

Eglharting

Kirchseeon

Grafing Bahnhof

Grafing Stadt

Ebersberg(Oberbay)



Direction
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof — Niirnberg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Emskirchen Bahnhof

Hagenblchach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Unterflrberg

Furth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

08:40-18:40

08:40-18:40

08:40-18:40

08:40-18:40

08:40-18:40

08:40-18:40

08:40-18:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Miinchen Ost — Tutzing

22 stops

Open route schedule

Muinchen Ost

Munchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Milnchen Marienplatz

Munchen Karlsplatz

Minchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Mulnchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Munchen-Pasing

Westkreuz

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing

Route schedule
Minchen Ost — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miinchen Ost
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

+
24:21

+
24:21

+
24:21

+
24:01

1

1

1

1


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof
10 stops Monday 09:38-19:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:38-19:38
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 09:38-19:38
Furth(Bay)Hbf

Thursday 09:38-19:38
Unterflrberg

Friday 09:38-19:38
Furth-Burgfarrnbach
Siegelsdorf Saturday 09:38-19:38
Puschendorf Sunday 09:38-19:38
Hagenbiichach )

Route info
Emskirchen Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

) ) Stops: 10

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Tutzing — Ebersberg

35 stops

Open route schedule

Tutzing

Feldafing

Possenhofen

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Gréfelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Pasing

Minchen-Laim

Mulnchen Hirschgarten

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Miinchen Marienplatz

Munchen Isartor

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Trudering

Route schedule
Tutzing — Ebersberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tutzing
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

22:24

22:24

22:24

22:24

21:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Gronsdorf

Haar

Vaterstetten

Baldham

Zorneding

Eglharting

Kirchseeon

Grafing Bahnhof

Grafing Stadt

Ebersberg



Direction
Ebersberg — Tutzing

35 stops

Open route schedule

Ebersberg

Grafing Stadt

Grafing Bahnhof

Kirchseeon

Eglharting

Zorneding

Baldham

Vaterstetten

Haar

Gronsdorf

Trudering

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Miinchen Marienplatz

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Westkreuz

Route schedule
Ebersberg — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ebersberg
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

05:22

01:42

05:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing



Direction
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof — Niirnberg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Emskirchen Bahnhof

Hagenblchach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Unterflrberg

Furth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 01:23

Sunday 01:23

Route info
Direction: Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Miinchen-Trudering

11 stops

Open route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Grafing Stadt

Grafing Bahnhof

Kirchseeon

Eglharting

Zorneding

Baldham

Vaterstetten

Haar

Gronsdorf

Munchen-Trudering

Route schedule
Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Miinchen-Trudering

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ebersberg(Oberbay)
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

00:42


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

35 stops

Open route schedule

Tutzing

Feldafing

Possenhofen

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Gréfelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Pasing

Minchen-Laim

Mulnchen Hirschgarten

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Miinchen Marienplatz

Munchen Isartor

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Trudering

Route schedule
Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tutzing
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

06:04-18:24

06:04-18:24

06:04-18:24

06:04-18:24

06:04-18:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Gronsdorf

Haar

Vaterstetten

Baldham

Zorneding

Eglharting

Kirchseeon

Grafing Bahnhof

Grafing Stadt

Ebersberg(Oberbay)



Direction

Miinchen Ost — Tutzing

22 stops

Open route schedule

Muinchen Ost

Munchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Milnchen Marienplatz

Munchen Karlsplatz

Minchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Mulnchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Munchen-Pasing

Westkreuz

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing

Route schedule
Minchen Ost — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miinchen Ost
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

21:41-23:01

00:41-23:01

00:41-23:01

21:41-23:01

21:41-23:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

12:36

12:36

12:36

12:36

12:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof
10 stops Monday 07:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:07
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 07:07
Flrth(Bay)Hbf

Thursday 07:07
Unterfurberg

Friday 07:07
Furth-Burgfarrnbach
Siegelsdorf Saturday 02:32
Puschendorf Sunday 02:32
Hagenblichach )

Route info
Emskirchen Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

) i Stops: 10

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction Route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing
35 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Wednesday -
Grafing Stadt

Thursday -
Grafing Bahnhof

Friday 22:02
Kirchseeon
Eglharting Saturday 22:02
Zorneding Sunday 22:02
Baldham

Route info
Vaterstetten Direction: Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Stops: 35
Haar

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min
Gronsdorf
Trudering

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Miinchen Marienplatz

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Westkreuz


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing



Direction

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

35 stops

Open route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Grafing Stadt

Grafing Bahnhof

Kirchseeon

Eglharting

Zorneding

Baldham

Vaterstetten

Haar

Gronsdorf

Trudering

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Miinchen Marienplatz

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Westkreuz

Route schedule
Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

Monday 06:22

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:22

Sunday 06:22

Route info
Direction: Ebersberg(Oberbay)
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing



Direction

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

35 stops

Open route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Grafing Stadt

Grafing Bahnhof

Kirchseeon

Eglharting

Zorneding

Baldham

Vaterstetten

Haar

Gronsdorf

Munchen-Trudering

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Miinchen Marienplatz

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Westkreuz

Route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ebersberg(Oberbay)
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

23:22

00:42-23:22

00:42-23:22

00:42-23:22

23:22

23:22

23:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing



Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

20:36-21:36

20:36-21:36

20:36-21:36

20:36-21:36

21:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

35 stops

Open route schedule

Tutzing

Feldafing

Possenhofen

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Gréfelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Pasing

Minchen-Laim

Mulnchen Hirschgarten

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Miinchen Marienplatz

Munchen Isartor

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Trudering

Route schedule
Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tutzing
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

00:04-20:04

04:24-20:04

04:24-20:04

00:44-20:04

00:44-23:24

00:04-23:24

00:44-22:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Gronsdorf

Haar

Vaterstetten

Baldham

Zorneding

Eglharting

Kirchseeon

Grafing Bahnhof

Grafing Stadt

Ebersberg(Oberbay)



Direction

Starnberg — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

32 stops

Open route schedule

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Grafelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Pasing

Minchen-Laim

Munchen Hirschgarten

Mulnchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Minchen Hbf (tief)

Minchen Karlsplatz

Mlnchen Marienplatz

Muinchen Isartor

Munchen Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

Mulnchen Leuchtenbergring

Munchen-Berg am Laim

Trudering

Gronsdorf

Haar

Vaterstetten

Route schedule
Starnberg — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Starnberg
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

08:34-22:34

08:34-22:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Baldham

Zorneding

Eglharting

Kirchseeon

Grafing Bahnhof

Grafing Stadt

Ebersberg(Oberbay)



Direction Route schedule

Tutzing — Miinchen-Pasing Tutzing — Miinchen-Pasing
12 stops Monday 23:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:04
Tutzing

Wednesday -
Feldafing

Thursday -
Possenhofen

Friday -
Starnberg
Starnberg Nord Saturday B
Gauting Sunday -
Stockdorf .

Route info
Planegg Direction: Tutzing

Stops: 12
Gréfelfing

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min
Lochham
Westkreuz

Mulnchen-Pasing


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

18:36

18:36

18:36

18:36

18:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof
10 stops Monday 18:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:37
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 18:37
Flrth(Bay)Hbf

Thursday 18:37
Unterfurberg

Friday 18:37
Furth-Burgfarrnbach
Siegelsdorf Saturday 18:37
Puschendorf Sunday 18:37
Hagenblichach )

Route info
Emskirchen Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

. i Stops: 10

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

35 stops

Open route schedule

Tutzing

Feldafing

Possenhofen

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Gréfelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Pasing

Minchen-Laim

Mulnchen Hirschgarten

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Miinchen Marienplatz

Munchen Isartor

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Trudering

Route schedule
Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tutzing
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

05:24

05:24

05:24

05:24

05:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Gronsdorf

Haar

Vaterstetten

Baldham

Zorneding

Eglharting

Kirchseeon

Grafing Bahnhof

Grafing Stadt

Ebersberg(Oberbay)



Direction

Tutzing — Pasing

12 stops

Open route schedule

Tutzing

Feldafing

Possenhofen

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Gréfelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Pasing

Route schedule
Tutzing — Pasing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tutzing
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

20:44-23:24

20:44-23:24

20:44-23:24

20:44-23:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

3 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 08:02

Sunday 08:02

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

09:36

09:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof — Niirnberg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Emskirchen Bahnhof

Hagenblchach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Unterflrberg

Furth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

05:05

05:05

05:05

05:05

05:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min

16:34

16:34

16:34

16:34

16:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Markt Bibart — Nurnberg Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Markt Bibart

Neustadt (A.) Bahnhof

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Emskirchen Bahnhof

Hagenblichach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Unterflrberg

Firth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Markt Bibart — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Markt Bibart
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

04:37

04:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Miinchen Ost — Tutzing

22 stops

Open route schedule

Muinchen Ost

Munchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Milnchen Marienplatz

Munchen Karlsplatz

Minchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Mulnchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Munchen-Pasing

Westkreuz

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing

Route schedule
Minchen Ost — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miinchen Ost
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

21:41-23:01

21:41-23:01

21:41-23:01

21:41-23:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

35 stops

Open route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Grafing Stadt

Grafing Bahnhof

Kirchseeon

Eglharting

Zorneding

Baldham

Vaterstetten

Haar

Gronsdorf

Trudering

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Miinchen Marienplatz

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Westkreuz

Route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ebersberg(Oberbay)
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

04:41-22:22

04:41-22:22

04:41-22:22

04:41-22:22

04:41-22:22

05:54-22:22

04:42-22:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing



Direction
Tutzing — Ebersberg

35 stops

Open route schedule

Tutzing

Feldafing

Possenhofen

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Gréfelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Pasing

Minchen-Laim

Mulnchen Hirschgarten

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Miinchen Marienplatz

Munchen Isartor

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Trudering

Route schedule
Tutzing — Ebersberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tutzing
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

05:24

01:44

00:44-05:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Gronsdorf

Haar

Vaterstetten

Baldham

Zorneding

Eglharting

Kirchseeon

Grafing Bahnhof

Grafing Stadt

Ebersberg



Direction

Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

35 stops

Open route schedule

Tutzing

Feldafing

Possenhofen

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Gréfelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Pasing

Minchen-Laim

Mulnchen Hirschgarten

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Miinchen Marienplatz

Munchen Isartor

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Trudering

Route schedule
Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tutzing
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

06:44-23:04

00:04-23:04

00:04-23:04

00:04-23:04

00:04-23:04

05:44-23:04

05:44-23:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Gronsdorf

Haar

Vaterstetten

Baldham

Zorneding

Eglharting

Kirchseeon

Grafing Bahnhof

Grafing Stadt

Ebersberg(Oberbay)



Direction

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

35 stops

Open route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Grafing Stadt

Grafing Bahnhof

Kirchseeon

Eglharting

Zorneding

Baldham

Vaterstetten

Haar

Gronsdorf

Trudering

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Miinchen Marienplatz

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Mulnchen-Pasing

Westkreuz

Route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ebersberg(Oberbay)
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

23:41

23:41

23:41

23:41

00:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing



Direction
Neustadt (A) Bahnhof — Nurnberg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt (A) Bahnhof

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Emskirchen Bahnhof

Hagenblchach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Unterflrberg

Furth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Neustadt (A) Bahnhof — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 07:36

Route info
Direction: Neustadt (A) Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof
10 stops Monday 21:39
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:39
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 21:39
Flrth(Bay)Hbf

Thursday 21:39
Unterfurberg

Friday 21:39
Furth-Burgfarrnbach
Siegelsdorf Saturday B
Puschendorf Sunday 08:38
Hagenblichach )

Route info
Emskirchen Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

) i Stops: 10

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

35 stops

Open route schedule

Tutzing

Feldafing

Possenhofen

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Gréfelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Pasing

Minchen-Laim

Mulnchen Hirschgarten

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Miinchen Marienplatz

Munchen Isartor

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Trudering

Route schedule
Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tutzing
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

00:04-00:44

00:24-01:04

00:24-01:04

00:24

00:04-04:24

00:04-23:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Gronsdorf

Haar

Vaterstetten

Baldham

Zorneding

Eglharting

Kirchseeon

Grafing Bahnhof

Grafing Stadt

Ebersberg(Oberbay)



Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday -
Flrth(Bay)Hbf

Thursday —
Unterfurberg

Friday —
Furth-Burgfarrnbach
Siegelsdorf Saturday 07:33
Puschendorf Sunday 07:33
Hagenblichach )

Route info
Emskirchen Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

. . Stops: 10

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

35 stops

Open route schedule

Tutzing

Feldafing

Possenhofen

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Gréfelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Pasing

Minchen-Laim

Mulnchen Hirschgarten

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Miinchen Marienplatz

Munchen Isartor

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Trudering

Route schedule
Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tutzing
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

16:24

16:24

16:24

16:24

16:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Gronsdorf

Haar

Vaterstetten

Baldham

Zorneding

Eglharting

Kirchseeon

Grafing Bahnhof

Grafing Stadt

Ebersberg(Oberbay)



Direction
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof — Niirnberg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Emskirchen Bahnhof

Hagenblchach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Unterflrberg

Furth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

09:41-20:43

09:41-20:43

09:41-20:43

09:41-20:43

09:41-20:43

09:41-20:43

09:41-20:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Neustadt (A) Bahnhof — Nurnberg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt (A) Bahnhof

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Emskirchen Bahnhof

Hagenblchach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Unterflrberg

Furth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Neustadt (A) Bahnhof — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 00:20

Sunday 00:20

Route info
Direction: Neustadt (A) Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

3 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

12:02-20:02

12:02-20:02

12:02-20:02

12:02-20:02

12:02-20:02

12:02-20:02

12:02-20:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

13:36

13:36

13:36

13:36

13:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof
10 stops Monday 00:38-13:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:38-13:38
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 00:38-13:38
Furth(Bay)Hbf

Thursday 00:38-13:38
Unterflrberg

Friday 00:38-13:38
Furth-Burgfarrnbach
Siegelsdorf Saturday 00:38-13:38
Puschendorf Sunday 00:38-13:38
Hagenbiichach )

Route info
Emskirchen Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

) ) Stops: 10

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Miinchen Ost — Tutzing

22 stops

Open route schedule

Muinchen Ost

Munchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Milnchen Marienplatz

Munchen Karlsplatz

Minchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Mulnchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Munchen-Pasing

Westkreuz

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing

Route schedule
Minchen Ost — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miinchen Ost
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

04:41-16:01

04:41-16:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

3 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

08:02

08:02

08:02

08:02

08:02

16:02

16:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

09:36-16:34

09:36-16:34

09:36-16:34

09:36-16:34

09:36-21:36

07:36-21:36

07:36-21:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Munchen-Trudering — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen-Trudering

Gronsdorf

Haar

Vaterstetten

Baldham

Zorneding

Eglharting

Kirchseeon

Grafing Bahnhof

Grafing Stadt

Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Route schedule
Munchen-Trudering — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Monday —

Tuesday 00:24

Wednesday 00:24

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Munchen-Trudering
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Tutzing — Miinchen-Pasing

12 stops

Open route schedule

Tutzing

Feldafing

Possenhofen

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Gréfelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Mulnchen-Pasing

Route schedule
Tutzing — Miinchen-Pasing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tutzing
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

05:04-23:24

00:04-23:24

00:04-00:44

05:04-15:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Grafing Bahnhof — Tutzing

33 stops

Open route schedule

Grafing Bahnhof

Kirchseeon

Eglharting

Zorneding

Baldham

Vaterstetten

Haar

Gronsdorf

Trudering

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Miinchen Marienplatz

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Mlnchen-Pasing

Westkreuz

Lochham

Gréfelfing

Route schedule
Grafing Bahnhof — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grafing Bahnhof
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

22:54


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing



Direction

Grafing Bahnhof — Starnberg

30 stops

Open route schedule

Grafing Bahnhof

Kirchseeon

Eglharting

Zorneding

Baldham

Vaterstetten

Haar

Gronsdorf

Trudering

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Miinchen Marienplatz

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Westkreuz

Lochham

Gréfelfing

Route schedule
Grafing Bahnhof — Starnberg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grafing Bahnhof
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

20:54

20:54


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg



Direction
Neustadt (A) Bahnhof — Nurnberg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt (A) Bahnhof

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Emskirchen Bahnhof

Hagenblchach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Unterflrberg

Furth(Bay)Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Neustadt (A) Bahnhof — Nurnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neustadt (A) Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

07:36

07:36

07:36

07:36

07:36

07:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

35 stops

Open route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Grafing Stadt

Grafing Bahnhof

Kirchseeon

Eglharting

Zorneding

Baldham

Vaterstetten

Haar

Gronsdorf

Munchen-Trudering

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Miinchen Marienplatz

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Mulnchen-Pasing

Westkreuz

Route schedule
Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ebersberg(Oberbay)
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing



Direction

Grafing Bahnhof — Tutzing

33 stops

Open route schedule

Grafing Bahnhof

Kirchseeon

Eglharting

Zorneding

Baldham

Vaterstetten

Haar

Gronsdorf

Munchen-Trudering

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Miinchen Marienplatz

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Mlnchen-Pasing

Westkreuz

Lochham

Gréfelfing

Route schedule
Grafing Bahnhof — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grafing Bahnhof
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

+1
00:21-00:21
+1
00:21-00:21
+1
00:21-00:21
+1
00:01-00:21

00:21-01:41

20:54-23:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing



Direction

Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

35 stops

Open route schedule

Tutzing

Feldafing

Possenhofen

Starnberg

Starnberg Nord

Gauting

Stockdorf

Planegg

Gréfelfing

Lochham

Westkreuz

Pasing

Minchen-Laim

Mulnchen Hirschgarten

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hackerbriicke

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Miinchen Marienplatz

Munchen Isartor

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Ostbahnhof

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Trudering

Route schedule
Tutzing — Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tutzing
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

06:04-22:24

07:24-22:24

07:24

07:24

07:24

06:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Gronsdorf

Haar

Vaterstetten

Baldham

Zorneding

Eglharting

Kirchseeon

Grafing Bahnhof

Grafing Stadt

Ebersberg(Oberbay)



Direction

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

35 stops

Open route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Grafing Stadt

Grafing Bahnhof

Kirchseeon

Eglharting

Zorneding

Baldham

Vaterstetten

Haar

Gronsdorf

Trudering

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Miinchen Marienplatz

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Mulnchen-Pasing

Westkreuz

Route schedule
Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ebersberg(Oberbay)
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

05:02-19:22

05:02-19:22

05:02-19:22

05:02-19:22

05:02-19:22

00:42

00:42


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing



Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

20:36

20:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

35 stops

Open route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay)

Grafing Stadt

Grafing Bahnhof

Kirchseeon

Eglharting

Zorneding

Baldham

Vaterstetten

Haar

Gronsdorf

Trudering

Mlnchen-Berg am Laim

Munchen Leuchtenbergring

Minchen Ost

Minchen Rosenheimer Platz

Muinchen Isartor

Miinchen Marienplatz

Mulnchen Karlsplatz

Munchen Hbf (tief)

Hackerbriicke

Miinchen Donnersbergerbriicke

Hirschgarten

Laim

Pasing

Westkreuz

Route schedule

Ebersberg(Oberbay) — Tutzing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ebersberg(Oberbay)
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

04:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Lochham

Grafelfing

Planegg

Stockdorf

Gauting

Starnberg Nord

Starnberg

Possenhofen

Feldafing

Tutzing



Direction
Seefeld in Tirol — Mittenwald

5 stops

Open route schedule

Seefeld in Tirol

GiefRenbach in Tirol

Scharnitz

Mittenwald(Gr)

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Seefeld in Tirol — Mittenwald

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Seefeld in Tirol
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

10:04-20:04

10:04-20:04

10:04-20:04

10:04-20:04

10:04-20:04

10:04-20:04

10:04-20:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth(Bay)Hbf

Unterflrberg

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Siegelsdorf

Puschendorf

Hagenblichach

Emskirchen

Neustadt(Aisch)Mitte

Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt(Aisch)Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

05:43-20:38

05:43-20:38

05:43-20:38

05:43-20:38

05:43-20:38

05:43-21:39

05:43-21:39

S6 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-S6-2260142311-3796162960

